
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
JUNE 21, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

LARCENY/THEFT 16063648 6/17/16  12:08PM SYLVAN LOOP ROAD 
FOSTERS, AL 

FIREARM 
SAFE 
CASH 

JEWELRY 
MEDICATION 

300.00 
50.00 
800.00 
600.00 
100.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16063662 6/17/16 1:18PM LAKE WILDWOOD 
DRIVE 

COTTONDALE, AL 

COMPUTER 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

OTHER 

700.00 
70.00 
235.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 16063723 6/17/16 4:38PM GAINESVILLE ROAD 
RALPH, AL 

FIREARM 
UTILITY TRAILER 

WORK SHED 
LEAF BLOWER 

TOOL BAG 

400.00 
1500.00 
1000.00 
500.00 
750.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16063800 6/17/16  8:32PM VIC GREEN ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

CLOTHING 90.00 

ROBBERY 2ND 16063841 6/17/16  10:10PM OLD GREENSBORO 
ROAD 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CASH 323.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16063922 6/18/16  10:19AM RICE MINE ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

MEDICATION 
JEWELRY 

CASH/CHECKS 
PURSE/CONTENTS 

550.00 
100.00 
85.00 
171.00 



 
LARCENY/THEFT 16063964 6/18/16  2:43PM HWY 82E 

DUNCANVILLE, AL 
VEHICLE PART 700.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 16063978 6/18/16  5:18PM EASTERN VALLEY 
ROAD 

MCCALLA, AL 

BATTERIES 530.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16064237 6/20/16  3:49AM TWIN OAKS DRIVE 
MCCALL, AL 

N/A N/A 

THEFT OF SERVICES 
2ND 

16064311 6/20/16  11:32AM ARLO DRIVE 
MCCALLA, AL 

150.500 GALLONS OF 
WATER 

1130.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16064343 6/20/16  2:09PM OLD GREENSBORO 
ROAD 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CASH 1200.00 

      

 
 


